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A scattergraph of life expectancy and natural population increase per year

Fig. 2 for Question 3
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Fig. 3 for Question 4
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Fig. 4 for Question 5

ag
e 

ra
ng

e

age pattern

0 10 20 30 40

% of population

over
60

35-59

15-34

0-14

ag
e 

ra
ng

e

age pattern

0 10 20 30 40

% of population

over
60

35-59

15-34

0-14

lived in by owner

lived in by
tenant (rented)

lived in by owner

lived in by
tenant (rented)

% of households with more than one 
person per room

% of households without bath and / or
inside wc

% of households without bath and / or
inside wc

% of households without a car

% of households with more than one
person per room

% of households without a car

4%

12%

50%

2%

1%

20%

area A area B

housing types (%) housing types (%)

4

0460/03/M/J/03

www.xtrapapers.com

http://www.studentbounty.com/
http://studentbounty.com/

